Schedule Swiss Junior Championships 2022 - Samstag 17.9.2022

Spielbeginn
10:30
11:20
12:10
13:00
13:50
14:40
15:30
16:20

Spielbeginn
10:30
11:20
12:10
13:00
13:50
14:40
15:30
16:20

-ende
11:10
11:50
12:50
13:30
14:30
15:10
16:10
16:50

-ende
11:10
12:00
12:50
13:40
14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00

Spiel
U17 A
U14 RR
U17 A
U14 RR
U17 A
U14 RR
U17 A
U14 RR

Spiel
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR
U20 RR

Team 1
FAB A
Crazy Whelps Ost
Panthers Bern
Flying Colors
FAB A
Flying Colors
FAB A
Colors - Rising UP

Team 1
Freespeedies A
FAB
Freespeedies B
Freespeedies A
FAB
Freespeedies B
FAB
Flying Colors

Feld 1
Score
15 1
1 4
0 15
0 6
15 0
1 9
10 7
1 8
Feld 4
Score
4 14
4 12
13 10
0 15
6 11
7 13
11 3
8 12

Team 2
HiJack
Colors - Rising UP
HiJack
FAB
Panthers Bern
Crazy Whelps West
Crazy Whelps
Freespeedies

Team 2
Freespeedies B
Solebang
Flying Colors
Solebang
Flying Colors
Solebang
Freespeedies A
Solebang

U17 A
U14 RR
uU17 B
U14 RR
U17 A
U14 RR
U17B
U14 RR

Team 1
Crazy Whelps
FAB
Flying Colors
Headbang
Crazy Whelps
Crazy Whelps Ost
Flying Colors
Flying Colors

Feld 2
Score

13

15
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u14

Team 2
Panthers Bern
Crazy Whelps West
FlyHigh
Colors - Rising UP
HiJack
Freespeedies
Freespeedies
Headbang

uU17B
U14 RR
u17B
U14 RR
u17B
U14 RR
u17B
U14 RR

U17 Pool A

U17 Pool B

Team 1
Freespeedies
Headbang
Freespeedies
Freespeedies
Flying Colors
FAB
FAB B
Crazy Whelps Ost

u20

ULTIMATE
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Team 2
FlyHigh
Freespeedies
FAB B
Crazy Whelps West
FAB B
Headbang
FlyHigh
FAB



Schedule Swiss Junior Championships 2022 - Sonntag 18.9.22

Spielbeginn  -ende
vorgezogen
10:00 10:40
11:10 11:40
11:50 12:30
12:40 13:10
13:50 14:30
14:40 15:10
Spielbeginn  -ende
10:00 10:40
10:50 11:30
12:00 12:40
12:50 13:30
13:40 14:20
14:40 15:20
15:30 16:10

Spiel
U14 RR
U17 Q3
u17 Q1
U14 RR
uU17 $1
U14 RR

U17 F3/4
U14 F3/4

Spiel
U20 RR
U20 RR

U20 S1
U20 s2

U20 Lower

U20 Lower

U20 Final

Team 1
Colors - Rising UP
Crazy Whelps
FAB A
Flying Colors
FAB A
Headbang

FAB A
Freespeedies

Team 1
FAB
Flying Colors

Solebang
Freespeedies B

Freespeedies A

Freespeedies A

Solebang

Feld 1
Score
3 7
10 5
7 0
10 1
7 1
11 4
5 3
Feld 4
Score
6 10
15 1
13 5]
11 2
2 13
5 13
4 12

Team 2 Team 1
Flying Colors vorgezogen U14 RR Crazy Whelps West
Freespeedies 10:00 10:40 U17 Q4 FAB B
Forfait u17 Q2 Flying Colors
Crazy Whelps Ost 11:10 11:40 U14RR Colors - Rising UP
FAB B 11:50 12:30 u17 S2 Flying Colors
Crazy Whelps Ost 12:40 13:10 U14RR Freespeedies
Crazy Whelps 13:50 14:30 U17F FAB B
Headbang 14:40 15:10 U14F Crazy Whelps West
Team 2

Freespeedies B
Freespeedies A

FAB
Flying Colors

FAB Resultat Flying Colors - FAB 11:6

Flying Colors

Freespeedies B

Feld 2
Score
13 0
15 1
1 8
9 8
9 0
7 1
10 2

u14 u17
Team 2 Team 1
Crazy Whelps Ost
HiJack 09:30 10:00 U14RR Freespeedies
Forfait
FAB 11:10 11:40 U114 RR Crazy Whelps West
Crazy Whelps 11:50 12:30 U17 F5/6 Freespeedies
Flying Colors 12:40 13:10 U114 RR Crazy Whelps West
Flying Colors
FAB

u20
‘) SWISS
ULTIMATE
Feld 3
Score Team 2
6 FAB
12 Headbang
9 HiJack
14 Colors - Rising UP



U14, U17, U20

Rangliste U14

Crazy Whelps

FAB

Freespeedies
Headbang

Flying Colors

Flying Colors Rising Up
Crazy Whelps Ost
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Spirit: Crazy Whelps Ost

Rangliste U17

Flying Colors
FAB B

FAB A

Crazy Whelps
Freespeedies
Hidack
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Spirit: HiJack

Basel 17./18. September 2022

Rangliste U20

1. Freespeedies B
2. Solebang

3. Flying Colors

4, FAB

5. Freespeedies A

Spirit: Freespeedies A



