

**Schedule Swiss Junior Championships 2022 - Samstag 17.9.2022**

U14

U17 Pool A

U17 Pool B

U20



			Feld 1				Feld 2				Feld 3					
Spielbeginn	-ende	Spiel	Team 1	Score		Team 2	Team 1	Score		Team 2	Team 1	Score		Team 2		
10:30	11:10	U17 A	FAB A	15	1	HiJack	U17 A	Crazy Whelps	13	2	Panthers Bern	U17 B	Freespeedies	15	0	FlyHigh
11:20	11:50	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps Ost	1	4	Colors - Rising UP	U14 RR	FAB	3	7	Crazy Whelps West	U14 RR	Headbang	5	7	Freespeedies
12:10	12:50	U17 A	Panthers Bern	0	15	HiJack	U17 B	Flying Colors	15	0	FlyHigh	U17 B	Freespeedies	6	7	FAB B
13:00	13:30	U14 RR	Flying Colors	0	6	FAB	U14 RR	Headbang	8	3	Colors - Rising UP	U14 RR	Freespeedies	3	9	Crazy Whelps West
13:50	14:30	U17 A	FAB A	15	0	Panthers Bern	U17 A	Crazy Whelps	13	1	HiJack	U17 B	Flying Colors	14	7	FAB B
14:40	15:10	U14 RR	Flying Colors	1	9	Crazy Whelps West	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps Ost	1	9	Freespeedies	U14 RR	FAB	7	4	Headbang
15:30	16:10	U17 A	FAB A	10	7	Crazy Whelps	U17 B	Flying Colors	15	4	Freespeedies	U17 B	FAB B	15	0	FlyHigh
16:20	16:50	U14 RR	Colors - Rising UP	1	8	Freespeedies	U14 RR	Flying Colors	2	6	Headbang	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps Ost	1	7	FAB
			Feld 4													
Spielbeginn	-ende	Spiel	Team 1	Score		Team 2										
10:30	11:10	U20 RR	Freespeedies A	4	14	Freespeedies B										
11:20	12:00	U20 RR	FAB	4	12	Solebang										
12:10	12:50	U20 RR	Freespeedies B	13	10	Flying Colors										
13:00	13:40	U20 RR	Freespeedies A	0	15	Solebang										
13:50	14:30	U20 RR	FAB	6	11	Flying Colors										
14:40	15:20	U20 RR	Freespeedies B	7	13	Solebang										
15:30	16:10	U20 RR	FAB	11	3	Freespeedies A										
16:20	17:00	U20 RR	Flying Colors	8	12	Solebang										

Schedule Swiss Junior Championships 2022 - Sonntag 18.9.22

U14

U17

U20



Feld 1						Feld 2						Feld 3								
Spielbeginn	-ende	Spiel	Team 1	Score	Team 2			Team 1	Score	Team 2			Team 1	Score	Team 2					
vorgezogen		U14 RR	Colors - Rising UP	3	7	Flying Colors	vorgezogen	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps West	13	0	Crazy Whelps Ost								
10:00	10:40	U17 Q3	Crazy Whelps	10	5	Freespeedies	10:00	10:40	U17 Q4	FAB B	15	1	HiJack	09:30	10:00	U14 RR	Freespeedies	6	7	FAB
		U17 Q1	FAB A	-	-	Forfait			U17 Q2	Flying Colors	-	-	Forfait							
11:10	11:40	U14 RR	Flying Colors	7	0	Crazy Whelps Ost	11:10	11:40	U14 RR	Colors - Rising UP	1	8	FAB	11:10	11:40	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps West	12	0	Headbang
11:50	12:30	U17 S1	FAB A	10	11	FAB B	11:50	12:30	U17 S2	Flying Colors	9	8	Crazy Whelps	11:50	12:30	U17 F5/6	Freespeedies	9	8	HiJack
12:40	13:10	U14 RR	Headbang	7	1	Crazy Whelps Ost	12:40	13:10	U14 RR	Freespeedies	9	0	Flying Colors	12:40	13:10	U14 RR	Crazy Whelps West	14	0	Colors - Rising UP
13:50	14:30	U17 F3/4	FAB A	11	4	Crazy Whelps	13:50	14:30	U17 F	FAB B	7	11	Flying Colors							
14:40	15:10	U14 F3/4	Freespeedies	5	3	Headbang	14:40	15:10	U14 F	Crazy Whelps West	10	2	FAB							
Feld 4																				
Spielbeginn	-ende	Spiel	Team 1	Score	Team 2															
10:00	10:40	U20 RR	FAB	6	10	Freespeedies B														
10:50	11:30	U20 RR	Flying Colors	15	1	Freespeedies A														
12:00	12:40	U20 S1	Solebang	13	5	FAB														
12:50	13:30	U20 S2	Freespeedies B	11	2	Flying Colors														
13:40	14:20	U20 Lower	Freespeedies A	2	13	FAB	Resultat Flying Colors - FAB 11:6													
14:40	15:20	U20 Lower	Freespeedies A	5	13	Flying Colors														
15:30	16:10	U20 Final	Solebang	4	12	Freespeedies B														

U14, U17, U20				Basel 17./18. September 2022	
<b>Rangliste U14</b>		<b>Rangliste U17</b>		<b>Rangliste U20</b>	
1.	Crazy Whelps	1.	Flying Colors	1.	Freespeedies B
2.	FAB	2.	FAB B	2.	Solebang
3.	Freespeedies	3.	FAB A	3.	Flying Colors
4.	Headbang	4.	Crazy Whelps	4.	FAB
5.	Flying Colors	5.	Freespeedies	5.	Freespeedies A
6.	Flying Colors Rising Up	6.	HiJack		
7.	Crazy Whelps Ost			<b>Spirit:</b>	<b>Freespeedies A</b>
		<b>Spirit:</b>	<b>HiJack</b>		
<b>Spirit:</b>	<b>Crazy Whelps Ost</b>				